
EMMA ASIAN FINALS 2023 FINAL SCORING
ESQL
CATEGORY ENTRY NO. COUNTRY NAME/SHOP CAR/MAKE PLATE NUMBER JUDGE SQ JUDGE IQ JUDGE SPL SPL OPEN ACTUAL SQ SCORE IQ SCORE TOTAL RANKING
135 LIMITED 29 THAILAND KAMOL RUK-ON/KAMOL CAR AUDIO/AWESOME AUDIO&AUDIOWAVE TOYOTA WISH 1166 DIYOY/TONY KEVIN JINO/GENA 135 153 69 357 1

28 THAILAND SUREETUCH TANGSAKULORAN/CHIANAT SOUND/GJ THAILAND MITSU L200 8023 DIYOY/TONY KEVIN JINO/GENA 135 140 69 344 2
282 INDONESIA JUSTIN/AUDISON MOTOR/GZ CALYA B 1334 VKT DIYOY/TONY KEVIN JINO/GENA 135 136.6 139 69 343 3
281 INDONESIA RICKY/AJM/AJM AVANZA B 2048 XY DIYOY/TONY KEVIN JINO/GENA 135 136.14 138 69 342 4
98 VIETNAM NGUYEN DUY TUNG/BAC NAM AUTO - CAR BOSS CHEVROLET CRUZE 29A-21901 DIYOY/TONY KEVIN JINO/GENA 135 138.29 135 69 339 5
27 THAILAND VEERAVICH WACHIRARUENGWAT/POWER SOUND V9/TEAM CH MEDIA TOYOTA REVO 8593 DIYOY/TONY KEVIN JINO/GENA 135 136.1 135 69 339 6
26 THAILAND CHAIRATH BOUHARN/PICHIT SOUND/M-PICHIT TEAM ISUZU DMAX 9512 DIYOY/TONY KEVIN JINO/GENA 135 132 69 336 7
74 TAIWAN JIN ZHAN CAR AUDIO TOYOTA YARIS ARF-5515 DIYOY/TONY KEVIN JINO/GENA 131.72 131.72 134 69 334.7 8

145 PHILIPPINES JEFF LADIA/LAKAN SOUND SOLITIONZ HONDA CRV PCA 678 DIYOY/TONY KEVIN JINO/GENA 135 144.55 140 59 334 9

CATEGORY ENTRY NO. COUNTRY NAME/SHOP CAR/MAKE PLATE NUMBER JUDGE SQ JUDGE IQ JUDGE SPL SPL OPEN SQ SCORE IQ SCORE TOTAL RANKING
TRUNK UP TO 4W 288 VIETNAM NGUYEN PHAT TAI/BAC NAM AUTO - CAR BOSS VINFAT LUX SA 36A-59459 DIYOY/TONY HWEE JINO/GENA 146.27 140 69 355.3 1

30 THAILAND MYO MINTUN/CHAINAT SOUND/GJ THAILAND TOYOTA FORTUNER 7447 DIYOY/TONY HWEE JINO/GENA 146.19 139 69 354.2 2
99 VIETNAM LE KHA/PROAUTO HYUNDAI CRETEA 51K-47863 DIYOY/TONY HWEE JINO/GENA 134.49 120 69 323.5 3

CATEGORY ENTRY NO. COUNTRY NAME/SHOP CAR/MAKE PLATE NUMBER JUDGE SQ JUDGE IQ JUDGE SPL SPL OPEN SQ SCORE IQ SCORE TOTAL RANKING
B/R UNLIMITED 31 THAILAND JASADAPHONG SORNKLEANG/TECHNIC SOUND PHUKET CLASS A TOYOTA REVO 6467 DIYOY/TONY HWEE THOD/HONG YI 152.73 142 66 360.7 1

100 VIETNAM DOANH NGUYEN/QUANG TRUNG CAR AUDIO KIA CARNIVAL 51K-40822 DIYOY/TONY HWEE THOD/HONG YI 150.6 137 67 354.6 2
146 PHILIPPINES RYAN YOUNG/DAWG AUDIO TOYOTA FORTUNER NOX 343 DIYOY/TONY HWEE THOD/HONG YI 147.6 137 58 342.6 3
147 PHILIPPINES RYAN PAUL MOJICA/CANDYSHOP AUDIO CHEVY SUBURBAN NA DIYOY/TONY HWEE THOD/HONG YI 142.7 134 59 335.7 4
148 PHILIPPINES JHONG SY/D&S AUDIOWORX/AMPLIFIED BEAST TOYOTA FORTUNER NBN 2714 DIYOY/TONY HWEE THOD/HONG YI 143.05 132 59 334.1 5
149 PHILIPPINES ARNEL ALBORO/AUDIONEL EXPLORER 2012 TIS 766 DIYOY/TONY HWEE THOD/HONG YI 140.87 118 69 327.9 6
231 MALAYSIA WL CAR SPECIALIST AUDIO TOYOTA ALPHARD GG8996 DIYOY/TONY HWEE THOD/HONG YI 121.94 125 67 313.9 7

CATEGORY ENTRY NO. COUNTRY NAME/SHOP CAR/MAKE PLATE NUMBER JUDGE SQ JUDGE IQ JUDGE SPL SPL OPEN SQ SCORE IQ SCORE TOTAL RANKING
WALL UNLIMITED 32 THAILAND NARANART TAPRAK ISUZU DMAX 5852 HONG YI/DEDDY KEVIN THOD/HONG YI 153.68 138 69 360.7 1

153 PHILIPPINES SHERWIN CALVIO/D&S AUDIOWORX TOYOTA COROLLA ALTISABT 3630 HONG YI/DEDDY KEVIN THOD/HONG YI 149.75 134 59 342.8 2
150 PHILIPPINES ROBBY NINO ONG/MICKEYS AUTOSOUND MAZDA 3 ZAG 187 HONG YI/DEDDY KEVIN THOD/HONG YI 149.33 124 59 332.3 3
152 PHILIPPINES JOHN BERNARDO/LAKAN SOUND SOLUTIONZ TOYOTA VIOS AOA 4580 HONG YI/DEDDY KEVIN THOD/HONG YI 150.29 122 59 331.3 4
151 PHILIPPINES PIXIU SY/DAWG AUDIO SUZUKI JIMNY FAL 8323 HONG YI/DEDDY KEVIN THOD/HONG YI 142.78 129 57 328.8 5

CATEGORY ENTRY NO. COUNTRY NAME/SHOP CAR/MAKE PLATE NUMBER JUDGE SQ JUDGE IQ JUDGE SPL SPL OPEN ACTUAL SQ SCORE IQ SCORE TOTAL RANKING
KING OF ESQL 33 THAILAND SUREETUCH TANGASAKULORAN/CHAINAT SOUND/GJ TEAM MITSU L200 8023 GENA/KETIL TONY JINO/HONG YI/THOD 145 150 69 364 1

35 THAILAND MYO MINTUN/CHAINAT SOUND/GJ THAILAND TOYOTA FORTUNER 7447 GENA/KETIL TONY JINO/HONG YI/THOD 145 149 69 363 2
101 VIETNAM DOANH NGUYEN/QUANG TRUNG CAR AUDIO KIA CARNIVAL 51K-40822 GENA/KETIL TONY JINO/HONG YI/THOD 145 150.6 134 67 346 3
283 INDONESIA JUSTIN/AUDISON MOTOR/GZ CALYA B 1334 VKT GENA/KETIL TONY JINO/HONG YI/THOD 145 145.22 126 69 340 4
34 THAILAND KAMOL RUK-ON/KAMOL CAR AUDIO/AWESOME AUDIO&AUDIOWAVE TOYOTA WISH 1166 GENA/KETIL TONY JINO/HONG YI/THOD 135.35 132 69 336.4 5

155 PHILIPPINES RYAN YOUNG/DAWG AUDIO TOYOTA FORTUNER NOX 343 GENA/KETIL TONY JINO/HONG YI/THOD 145 147.6 116 58 319 6
156 PHILIPPINES JOHN BERNARDO/LAKAN SOUND SOLUTIONZ TOYOTA VIOS AOA 4580 GENA/KETIL TONY JINO/HONG YI/THOD 145 150.29 113 59 317 7
154 PHILIPPINES PIXIU SY/DAWG AUDIO SUZUKI JIMNY FAL 8323 GENA/KETIL TONY JINO/HONG YI/THOD 142.78 113 57 312.8 8
157 PHILIPPINES JEFF LADIA/LAKAN SOUND SOLUTIONZ HONDA CRV PCQ 678 GENA/KETIL TONY JINO/HONG YI/THOD 144.55 106 59 309.6 9
232 MALAYSIA WL CAR SPECIALIST AUDIO TOYOTA ALPHARD GG8996 GENA/KETIL TONY JINO/HONG YI/THOD 121.53 100 69 290.5 10
158 PHILIPPINES ROBBY NINO ONG/MICKEYS AUTOSOUND MAZDA 3 ZAG 187 GENA/KETIL TONY JINO/HONG YI/THOD 149.33 0 59 208.3 11

ESPL
CATEGORY ENTRY NO. COUNTRY NAME/SHOP CAR/MAKE PLATE NUMBER JUDGE IQ JUDGE SPL SPL OPEN SPL CLOSED IQ SCORE TOTAL RANKING
TRUNK UP TO 4W 102 VIETNAM NGUYEN PHAT TAI/BAC NAM AUTO - CAR BOSS VINFAT LUX SA 36A-59459 HWEE JINO/HONG YI/THOD 146.27 147.54 106 399.81 1

36 THAILAND MYO MINTUN/CHAINAT SOUND/GJ THAILAND TOYOTA FORTUNER 7447 HWEE JINO/HONG YI/THOD 146.19 144.4 106 396.59 2

CATEGORY ENTRY NO. COUNTRY NAME/SHOP CAR/MAKE PLATE NUMBER JUDGE IQ JUDGE SPL SPL OPEN SPL CLOSED IQ SCORE TOTAL RANKING
B/R UNLIMITED 103 VIETNAM DOANH NUGYEN/QUANG TRUNG CAR AUDIO KIA CARNIVAL 51K40822 HWEE JINO/HONG YI/THOD 150.6 151.74 104 406.34 1

37 THAILAND SUREETUCH TANGSAKULORAN MITSU L200 8023 HWEE JINO/HONG YI/THOD 147.16 146.45 106 399.61 2
161 PHILIPPINES ARNEL ALBORO/AUDIONEL EXPLORER 2023 TIS 766 HWEE JINO/HONG YI/THOD 140.87 144.42 102 387.29 3
162 PHILIPPINES GERALD DAVID/GERALD DAVID HYUNDAI ACCENT NA HWEE JINO/HONG YI/THOD 145.63 145.14 96 386.77 4
163 PHILIPPINES RYAN YOUNG/DAWG AUDIO TOYOTA FORTUNER NOX 343 HWEE JINO/HONG YI/THOD 147.6 146.86 92 386.46 5
160 PHILIPPINES JEFF LADIA/LAKAN AUDIO SOLUTIONZ HONDA CRV PCQ 678 HWEE JINO/HONG YI/THOD 144.55 145.45 94 384 6
164 PHILIPPINES JHONG SY/D&S AUDIOWORX/AMPLIFIED BEAST TOYOTA FORTUNER NBN 2714 HWEE JINO/HONG YI/THOD 143.05 142.59 82 367.64 7

CATEGORY ENTRY NO. COUNTRY NAME/SHOP CAR/MAKE PLATE NUMBER JUDGE IQ JUDGE SPL SPL OPEN SPL CLOSED IQ SCORE TOTAL RANKING
WALL UNLIMITED 38 THAILAND NARANART TAPRAK ISUZU DMAX 5852 HWEE JINO/HONG YI/THOD 153.68 150.11 106 409.79 1

165 PHILIPPINES ROBBY NINO ONG/MICKEYS AUTOSOUND MAZDA 3 ZAG 187 HWEE JINO/HONG YI/THOD 148.01 149.16 96 393.17 2
168 PHILIPPINES JOHN BERNARDO/LAKAN SOUND SOLUTIONZ TOYOTA VIOS AOA 4580 HWEE JINO/HONG YI/THOD 150.29 149.33 92 391.62 3
166 PHILIPPINES SHERWIN CLAVIO/D&S AUDIOWORX COROLLA ALTIS ABT 3630 HWEE JINO/HONG YI/THOD 149.75 142.44 96 388.19 4
167 PHILIPPINES PIXIU SY/DAWG AUDIO SUZUKI JIMNY FAL 8323 HWEE JINO/HONG YI/THOD 144.57 145.53 92 382.1 5


